Single Board Computers
MBPC-300 Series/
PS-55A MicroBox 5.25" Biscuit SBC
Chassis and Power Supply
Features
 Wallmount PC controllers
 Embedded PC controllers
 Unattended controllers

 Operating Humidity 0% ~ 90% relative humidity, non-condensing
 Safety UL, CE certifiled
Ordering Information
 MBPC-300-4862     MicroBox chassis, 5.25" Biscuit SBC for PCM-4862
 MBPC-300-9550F     MicroBox chassis, 5.25" Biscuit SBC for PCM-9550F
 MBPC-300-9572F    MicroBox chassis, 5.25" Biscuit SBC for PCM-9572F
 MBPC-300-9575F    MicroBox chassis, 5.25" Biscuit SBC for PCM-9575F
 MBPC-300-9576F2   MicroBox chassis, 5.25" Biscuit SBC for PCM-9576F2
 MBPC-300-9577F    MicroBox chassis, 5.25" Biscuit SBC for PCM-9577F
 MBPC-300-9577FG    MicroBox chassis, 5.25” Biscuit SBC for PCM-9577FG
 MBPC-300-9579F    MicroBox chassis, 5.25" Biscuit SBC for PCM-9579F
PS-55A
MBPC-300
PS-55A Power Supply
MBPC-300 Series/PS-55A Dimensions Unit: mm